.du BO
o *'ﬂ.'.'t LR N T X
L] ff " i B ..-_. :

A BOWL OF PASTA Menu

Address: TOWER 1, J PRESS, 100 Thanon Nang Linchi, Chong Nonsi, Yan Nawa, Bangkok
10120, Thailand

Phone: +66 66 159 9824

A BOWL OF PASTA in Bangkok is a delightful gem that elevates the dining experience with its exquisite pasta
offerings. With options like the fresh Tagliatelle Tom Yum Cream and Gnocchi Salmon Pesto, customers rave
about the elevated flavors, making it a must-visit for pasta lovers. The ambiance strikes the perfect balance
between casual and trendy, ideal for solo dining or group gatherings.

Reviewers have been particularly enamored with the freshly made tiramisu, praised for its crunchy lady fingers
and irresistible coffee flavor. Many diners express how the food exceeded their expectations, highlighting the
excellent pasta and salad pairings. The restaurant also boasts convenient parking and a cozy interior, enhancing
the overall dining experience.

Whether you're stopping by for a quick bite or a leisurely dinner, A BOWL OF PASTA promises a magnificent
culinary experience that stays with you long after your meal.



Fresh Pasta

Fresh Tagliatelle Tom Yum Cream With
Shrimps

Fresh Bigoli Bolognese

Gnocchi Salmon Pesto

Soup

Truffle Soup

Creamy Paprika Shrimp Soup

Pasta

Carbonara With Namprik Gak Moo
Spaghetti With Mixed Mushroom Olio

Chicken Ton Katsu Spaghetti Tomato
Cheddar Cheese Sauce

Spaghetti With Salted Salmon Chili Olio

Linguine Squid Ink With Fresh Squid And
Cured Egg Yolk

Dessert

Fresh Tiramisu

Salads

Burrata Fancy Tomato Salad

Fried Calamari

$390.00

$390.00
$390.00

$350.00
$220.00

$239.00
$290.00
$249.00

$295.00
$380.00

$250.00

$280.00
$280.00

Gnocchi Thai Wagyu Bolognese  $390.00

Fresh Tagliatelle Truffle Sauce With $550.00
Fresh Truffle

Pumpkin Soup With Cocoa Almond $200.00

Penne Tomato Cream With Prawn $360.00

Penne Organic Yellow Tomato $380.00
Sauce With Shrimps

Linguine Vongole With Chili $360.00
Penne Arrabiatta With Italian $300.00

Sausage Little Spicy

Kale Mozzarella Salad $290.00
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