

## A BOWL OF PASTA Menu

Address: TOWER 1, J PRESS, 100 Thanon Nang Linchi, Chong Nonsi, Yan Nawa, Bangkok 10120, Thailand

Phone: +66 66 159 9824









A BOWL OF PASTA in Bangkok is a delightful gem that elevates the dining experience with its exquisite pasta offerings. With options like the fresh Tagliatelle Tom Yum Cream and Gnocchi Salmon Pesto, customers rave about the elevated flavors, making it a must-visit for pasta lovers. The ambiance strikes the perfect balance between casual and trendy, ideal for solo dining or group gatherings.

Reviewers have been particularly enamored with the **freshly made tiramisu**, praised for its crunchy lady fingers and irresistible coffee flavor. Many diners express how the food exceeded their expectations, highlighting the excellent pasta and salad pairings. The restaurant also boasts convenient parking and a cozy interior, enhancing the overall dining experience.

Whether you're stopping by for a quick bite or a leisurely dinner, **A BOWL OF PASTA** promises a magnificent culinary experience that stays with you long after your meal.

Fresh Pasta			
Fresh Tagliatelle Tom Yum Cream With Shrimps	\$390.00	Gnocchi Thai Wagyu Bolognese	\$390.00
Fresh Bigoli Bolognese	\$390.00	Fresh Tagliatelle Truffle Sauce Wit	h <b>\$550.00</b>
Gnocchi Salmon Pesto	\$390.00		
Soup			
Truffle Soup	\$350.00	Pumpkin Soup With Cocoa Almond	\$200.00
Creamy Paprika Shrimp Soup	\$220.00		
Pasta			
Carbonara With Namprik Gak Moo	\$239.00	Penne Tomato Cream With Prawn	\$360.00
Spaghetti With Mixed Mushroom Olio	\$290.00	Penne Organic Yellow Tomato Sauce With Shrimps  Linguine Vongole With Chili	\$380.00
Chicken Ton Katsu Spaghetti Tomato Cheddar Cheese Sauce	\$249.00		\$360.00
Spaghetti With Salted Salmon Chili Olio	\$295.00	Penne Arrabiatta With Italian Sausage Little Spicy	\$300.00
Linguine Squid Ink With Fresh Squid And Cured Egg Yolk	\$380.00		
Dessert			
Fresh Tiramisu	\$250.00		
Salads			
Burrata Fancy Tomato Salad	\$280.00	Kale Mozzarella Salad	\$290.00
Fried Calamari	\$280.00		